
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
19 

996 
173 

98 
63 
78 

123 
747 
231 

56 
182 
223 
702 

55 
82 

7 
840 

80 
74 

172 

147 
28 
41 

Name 
Logan Childs 
Sean Kirkpatrick 
Thomas Iceton 
Anthony Van den Berg 
Cooper Cooley 
Kruz Scott 
Jeff Sharp 
Todd Prujean 
Benjamin Goebel 
Scott Mills 
Matt Henney 
Reece Hendl-Cox 
Melvin Plaisier 
Darcy Conder 
Brian Hamilton 
Christopher Sklenars 
Tania Jones 
Glenden Mouat 
Khan Robertson 
Nigel Karl 

Louis Kuriger 
Nathan Harris 
Shaun Gregory 

Class 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 
GTRNZ 3 
GTRNZ 4 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

3 
2 

Diff 

7.810 
20.162 
25.510 
27.827 
33.187 
33.371 
38.129 
44.554 
44.846 
46.661 
47.864 

1:04.548 
1:25.409 
1:28.507 
1:31.091 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
13:26.091 
13:33.901 
13:46.253 
13:51.601 
13:53.918 
13:59.278 
13:59.462 
14:04.220 
14:10.645 
14:10.937 
14:12.752 
14:13.955 
14:30.639 
14:51.500 
14:54.598 
14:57.182 
13:27.878 
13:39.757 
13:40.300 
14:13.114 

5:41.695 
3:33.081 

4.608 

Best Tm 
1:38.685 
1:39.668 
1:40.669 
1:41.703 
1:42.430 
1:42.804 
1:40.827 
1:41.521 
1:44.475 
1:44.441 
1:44.490 
1:40.840 
1:45.212 
1:48.137 
1:48.473 
1:48.834 
1:51.778 
1:53.947 
1:53.779 
1:59.268 

1:48.361 
1:41.895 

Model 
Lancer Evo 9 
GT2 
Falcon 
Holden 
Civic 
Civic 
Ford 
Starlet 
Legacy 
RX7 
325i 
M3 
316i 

Corolla 
316ti 
Sunny 
Starlet 
Mondeo 

Holden 
Commodore 
Starlet 

B e st Spe e d 
127.679 
126.420 
125.163 
123.890 
123.011 
122.563 
124.967 
124.112 
120.603 
120.642 
120.586 
124.950 
119.758 
116.519 
116.158 
115.773 
112.723 
110.578 
110.741 
105.644 

116.278 
123.657 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Provisional - Subject to Penallties being applied 

Printed: 19/11/2023 2:44:05 pm 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

CoC: Gary Haar            Stewards: Janet Phipps (Cheif), Alistair Steele 

@ Taupo Motorsport Park 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Margin of Victory 

7.810 

Avg. Speed 

125.048 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.685 

Best Speed 

127.679 

Best Lap by 

19 - Logan Childs 

 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 1 

GTR NZ 3/4 

R17 - GTR NZ 3/4 - Race 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:12:11 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

19/11/2023 14:08 


